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RFQ #VBDA-25-02 Annual Services Contract
August 21, 2025, 10:00 a.m. 

Name Representing Telephone Number Email Address 

1 Elizabeth Sniegosk Burns & McDonnell 703-967-1561 esniegoski@burnsmcd.com 

2 Matt Mader VHB 757-233-3242 mmsder@vhb.com 

3 Elie Alshoufy STU 757-871-0079 elie.alshoufy@stuinc.com 

4 Clay Robertson Dewberry 941-704-9693 cprobertson@dewberry.com 

5 
Katie Parker WPA 417-710-6626 katie.parker@wparch.com 

6 Stephen Stewart 
AMT 757-561-9031 sstewart@amtengineering.com 

7 
John Hendrickson WSP 757-387-0072 john.hendrickson@wsp.com 

8 
Rob Thuma WSP 757-466-9778 robert.thuma@wps.com 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT OFFICE  
4525 MAIN STREET 
SUITE 700 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23462 
(757) 385-6464 
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8.21.25 VBDA-25-02 Annual Services Contract 2 

Name Representing Telephone Number Email Address 

9 Crag Parhs BHM – MEP Engineering 410-200-7653 cparhs@bhma.com 

10 Catherine Aebel DIG 757-635-5348 caebel@dsginc.com 

11 Angie Johnson RBA Architects 301-848-3162 angie@rbapc.com 

12 Ken Rodman VHB 757-233-3232 krodaman@vhb.com 

13 Randy Biltz VHB 804-572-3448 rbitlz@vhb.com 

14 Jeff Rodgers KCI 804-615-0231 Jeffrey.rodgers@kci.com 

15 Stephen Casson TRC 757-378-8881 scasson@trccompanies.com 
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